    The FRM220 is a 2U high 19" Rack, 20 slot modular
media converter rack. It provides an economic solution in
high density fiber converter installations in enterprises or
central offices. All critical components, Power, fans,
management module and interface cards are hot
swappable, allowing online field replacement. The
hot-swappable power modules can be chosen from
AC100-240V, DC18-36. or DC 36-75V. The chassis also

Slave 1
Slave 9
Ordering Information
Example: FRM220-CH20
Model typeFRM220-
CH20 : 2U 19” 20 slot chassis
AC     : 100 ~ 240 AC power card
DC24 : 18 ~ 36 DC power card
DC48 : 36 ~ 72 DC power card
Example: FRM220-1000E-2F
Optional cardFRM220-
NMC
1000E-2F      : 1000X to 1000X
1000E-1         : 10/100/1000T to 1000X
1000T                : 1000T to 1000X
10/100A      : 10/100TX to 100FX with OAM/IP
                      In-band management
10/100i          : 10/100TX to 100FX with In-band
                      management
FXO/FXS         : POTS over fiber converter
E1/T1R       : E1/T1 RJ40 fiber modem
E1B                : E1 BNC fiber modem
V35             : V35 fiber modem
X.21            : X.21 fiber modem
RS530           : RS530 fiber modem
RS449           : RS449 fiber modem
RS232           : RS232 fiber modem
Serial             : RS485/422/232 fiber converter
10G                  : 10G 3R Transponder
2.7G                 : 2.7G 3R Transponder
The FRM220 chassis provides an NMC (Network
Management Controller) card which must be installed into
the first slot of chassis. The NMC card allows a network
administrator with the ability to configure and monitor the
status of the blades.
10 chassis cascade with one IP manag
M
UUTTPP cabblle
S
S
1-2
Fiber Series
1
2U Managed Platform - FRM220
FRM220